
HYDRO:

Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

27-Jan-13
Sunday

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12014 11522 11360 11149 10959 10784 10588 10448 10295 10210 10168 10141 10159 10237 9984 9575 9275 9643 9945 10331 10611 10900 11166 11222 532,805
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 1,686

JMJGU1 690 690 690 690 689 687 674 666 656 650 648 646 647 652 636 610 591 614 634 658 676 689 690 690 32,421
JMJGU2 690 690 690 690 689 687 674 666 656 650 648 646 647 652 636 610 591 614 634 658 676 689 690 690 32,421
PKLGU4 190 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 6,770
PKLGU5 415 267 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 13,086
PKLGU6 415 290 269 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 269 13,475
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 698 687 674 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 694 699 699 32,120
TBINU2 211 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 10,081
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 698 687 674 666 656 650 648 646 647 652 636 610 591 614 634 658 676 694 699 699 32,704
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 698 687 674 666 656 650 648 646 647 652 636 610 591 614 634 658 676 694 699 699 32,704
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 137 139 139 6,590
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 137 139 139 6,590
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 219 219 211 198 192 199 209 219 219 219 219 219 10,425
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 219 219 211 198 192 199 209 219 219 219 219 219 10,425
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 219 219 211 198 192 199 209 219 219 219 219 219 10,425
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,728
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,728
PAKABK1A 107 115 113 113 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 113 113 5,121
PAKABK1B 107 115 113 113 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 113 113 5,121
PAKABK3A 107 115 113 113 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 113 113 5,122
PAKABK3B 107 115 113 113 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 113 113 5,121
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 346 328 322 306 298 293 291 292 301 278 253 250 255 273 311 339 360 360 360 16,256
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 346 328 322 306 298 293 291 292 300 278 253 250 255 273 311 339 360 360 360 16,255
PGPSBK3A 95 121 105 100 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 101 106 4,763
PGPSBK3B 95 120 105 100 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 106 4,756
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 186 137 198 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,241
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 186 137 198 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,241
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 186 136 194 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,236
SGB3GT32 200 213 213 213 163 135 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 128 150 213 213 8,465
SGB3GT33 200 213 213 213 163 135 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 128 150 213 213 8,464
SKSPBK1 347 350 350 350 315 295 280 277 265 258 255 253 254 260 242 224 216 225 240 267 290 306 350 350 15,126
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 342 337 319 310 305 303 305 313 287 260 249 263 284 323 355 355 355 355 16,270
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 342 336 319 310 304 302 303 313 287 260 249 263 283 323 349 349 349 349 16,060
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 341 326 322 305 295 290 287 289 298 273 246 235 249 270 309 336 346 346 346 15,743
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 341 326 322 305 295 290 287 290 298 273 246 235 249 270 309 337 348 348 348 15,809
YPKA 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 29,952
YPGS 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 7,344
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,868
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 3,127
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 726
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 652
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 495
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,560
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,440
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,140
SYPS 1 100 100 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,400
SIHY 1 150 150 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2,856
BSIA 1 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 900
KNRG 1 90 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,600
CEND 1 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 23 34 1,000
UPIA 1 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 900 918 1052 1004 1194 1369 1565 1675 1828 1913 1955 1982 1964 1886 2139 2486 2710 2434 2178 1792 1512 1253 987 1090 63,586

TOTAL GEN 11893 11401 11239 11028 10838 10663 10467 10327 10174 10089 10047 10020 10038 10116 9863 9454 9154 9522 9824 10210 10490 10779 11045 11101 527,039

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 11258 11191 11111 11251 11336 11413 11437 11430 11399 11354 11234 11070 10946 10956 11265 12268 12561 12627 12560 12497 12324 12437 12208 11986 532,805



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 1,686

JMJGU1 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 32,421
JMJGU2 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 32,421
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 6,770
PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 274 326 317 325 335 301 307 293 306 13,086
PKLGU6 269 268 260 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 269 260 260 260 269 298 355 346 355 366 327 334 319 334 13,475
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,120
TBINU2 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 10,081
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,704
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 697 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,704
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,590
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,590
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,425
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,425
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,425
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,728
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,728
PAKABK1A 113 113 108 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 106 102 103 113 114 107 107 107 106 111 108 113 108 5,121
PAKABK1B 113 113 108 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 106 102 103 113 114 107 107 107 106 111 108 113 108 5,121
PAKABK3A 113 113 108 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 106 103 103 113 114 107 107 107 106 111 108 113 108 5,122
PAKABK3B 113 113 108 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 106 102 103 113 114 107 107 107 106 111 108 113 108 5,121
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 16,256
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 16,255
PGPSBK3A 106 105 95 107 107 106 106 106 106 106 106 95 95 95 106 117 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 4,763
PGPSBK3B 105 105 95 107 107 105 105 106 106 106 106 95 95 95 105 116 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 4,756
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,241
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,241
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,236
SGB3GT32 213 213 211 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 197 162 163 213 213 201 206 201 197 213 212 213 212 8,465
SGB3GT33 213 213 210 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 197 162 163 213 213 201 206 201 197 213 212 213 212 8,464
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 344 313 315 350 350 346 350 346 343 350 350 350 350 15,126
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 16,270
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 16,060
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 15,743
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 15,809
YPKA 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 29,952
YPGS 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 7,344
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 201 206 201 197 213 212 213 212 1,868
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 70 100 100 100 100 89 95 73 60 3,127
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 100 100 100 89 95 72 0 726
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 100 100 100 87 95 0 0 652
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 95 0 0 495
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 58 64 58 60 30 30 30 30 1,560
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 64 57 0 0 0 0 0 178
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 62
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 150 145 148 145 138 138 143 145 1,440
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 150 145 147 145 137 137 142 0 1,140
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 65 90 80 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,400
SIHY 1 55 0 0 45 130 145 145 146 145 145 30 0 0 0 60 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 2,856
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 55 45 45 50 45 55 55 45 55 900
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 80 85 85 85 85 80 80 90 80 1,600
CEND 1 34 34 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 1,000
UPIA 1 14 4 4 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 1051 967 1039 1058 973 996 972 979 1010 1055 1075 1080 1204 1194 1047 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 63,586

TOTAL GEN 11140 11073 10993 11133 11218 11295 11319 11312 11281 11236 11116 10952 10828 10838 11144 12147 12440 12506 12439 12376 12203 12316 12087 11865 527,039


	UCS

